June 30, 2019 Salary Scale

Rank
Lab Instructor
Lecturer
Senior Lecturer
University Lecturer
Instructor
Assistant Prof

Floor
$ 63,361
$ 79,202
$ 89,762
$ 105,601
$ 79,202
$ 84,481

Breakpoint
None

$ 92401

$ 116,162

$ 126,722
None
108,241
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Ceiling
87,121
100,322
126,722
137,282
84,481
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