84,.01 Tw 1.384 0 Td(\$

Rank	Floor	Breakpoint	Ceiling
Lab Instructor	\$ 63,361	None	\$ 87,121
Lecturer	\$ 79,202	\$ 92,401	\$ 100,322
Senior Lecturer	\$ 89,762	\$ 116,162	\$ 126,722
University Lecturer	\$ 105,601	\$ 126,722	\$ 137,282
Instructor	\$ 79,202	None	\$ 84,481
Assistant Prof	\$ 84,481	108,241	\$
	•	•	
	<u>.</u>	•	
		•	

3. Per 42.3, these general wage increases have been distributed on the following schedule: